00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

00O 0O NEXT

5116 065C FT>»Yv (3% ) (CE ~N0.9450093 ) ELECTRIC ( PANEL ) ( CG431KZCIE )

R| #HMRES B R FR &% iU H # A H &
"
%
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |FrRoM ~ uP TO SERIAL NO| REMARKS
1 5116 0651 004 |N—%A HARNESS 1
1-1 ] 0980 1001 004 |t1—R’ FUSE 5 |10A
1-2 10980 1001 504 |t1—R" FUSE 3 |15A
2 | 5116 0652 000 R1yF(* V) SWITCH(MAIN) 1
2-1 13673 0685 100]|%— KEY 1
3 | 5116 0655 000 |A—4/n %) METERPANEL 1
4 5116 0657 000]|7° 77yb BRACKET 1
5 |H242 0104 016]FA" ¥ LAB SCREW 4 |IM4X16
6 |F300 0104 001|F}yb NUT 6 |M4
7 | A252 0760 016]F723%Y° SCREW 2 |[M6X16
8 |5314 0205 000 |k— HORN 1
9 |K700 0106 016|FJLb BOLT 4 M6 x16(7T)
10 | 4201 0302 000|h—VAR1yF SWICTH 1
11 | 3673 0622 000|n—%A HARNESS 1
12 | 5116 0662 000 R41vF SWITCH 2 Translation* Step(Manual)
13 | 3672 0525 000|R1yF SWITCH 1 Step(Levelling)
13-1] 3672 0525 200\ L7 BULB 1
15 |H242 0106 020]+A ¥ LAB SCREW 2 |M6x20
16 | 5116 0672 000 |t % SENSOR 1
17 | K804 0106 030|Fi JLb BOLT 2 |M6x30
18 | 3714 0491 000|'JL— RELAY 1
19 |H242 0106 016]FA ¥ LAB SCREW 7 [M6X16
20 | 3559 0309 000|7'4%'— BUZZER 1
CG431 —66— 2012/July




	MENU BACK: 
	NEXT: 


